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Approved by AlCTE, New Delhl and Afflated to Pondicherry University 
Accredited by NBA & NAAC 'A' Grade 

Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605107 

ZOHO 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

NAME OF THE 
ORGANIZATION 

TCS NINJA 

TCS Digital 

Virtusa (JATTAYU) 
Virtusa 

Cognizant 

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL 

HEXA WARE 

PLACEMENT DETAILS BATCH 2019-2023 

KAAR Technologies 

SUTHERLAND 

Iglobal (RA) 
SURETI 

LSE 

Laksh Source 

Integra(Tech support) 
Kumaran Systems 
Enterprises Minds. 

DATE OF THE 
CAMPUS DRIVE 

25th Apr 2022 

PLACEMENT CdORDINATOR 

29th Apr 2022 
I Sth & 27th May 2022 

30th & 3 1st May 2022 
30th Aug 2022 
30th Aug 2022 
27th Aug 2022 
14th Sep 2022 
1 nov 2022 
16th Dec 2022 

5th & 6th Jan 2023 
Ilth Jan 2023 

27th Feb 2023 
13th Mar 2023 

26th May 2023 
14" Oct 2022 

Total Placement Offers 

Dr. P, SIVAKUMAA, M.ePDO 
Professor & Hezd 

SALARY 

PACKAGE 

Dept. of Inlormlun Technclogy 
Manskul. iy 71litf iechnology 

Kalithc ortth: C08107. 

Accredited by 

Rs.7,00,000 

N3A 

Rs.3,36,000 

Rs.6,00,000 

Rs.5,50,000 
Rs.7,00,000 

Rs.4,00,000 

Rs.6,50,000 

Rs.3,70,000 
Rs.2,50,000 
Rs.2,50,000 
Rs.3,00,000 
Rs,2,64,000 
Rs.2,00,000 

Dr. M. JAYEKUviA 

Rs.2,50,000 
Rs.3,60,000 
Rs.4,00,000 

Cato. 23./s23 

slPACEMENT CCL 

PUDUCNERRY 

PLACEMENI OFFICE17|2A 
PLACEMENT OFFICEr, 

Vinayagar Institute of Technclotyy 

Puducherry 

93 
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17 
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21 
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NAAC 

PRINCPAL 
PRINCPAL 

MANAKULA VINAYAGAR 
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOL0GY, 

KALITHEERTHALKUPPAM, 
PUDUCHERRY-605 107. 
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