

MANAKULA VINAYAGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Pondicherry University Accredited by NBA & NAAC 'A' Grade Kalitheerthalkuppam, Puducherry - 605107



TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PLACEMENT DETAILS BATCH 2019-2023

S.NO	NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION	DATE OF THE CAMPUS DRIVE	SALARY PACKAGE	NO.OF OFFERS
1.	ZOHO	25th Apr 2022	Rs.7,00,000	2
2.	TCS NINJA	29th Apr 2022	Rs.3,36,000	17
3.	Virtusa (JATTAYU)	15th & 27th May 2022	Rs.6,00,000	4
4.	Virtusa	30th & 31st May 2022	Rs.5,50,000	5
5.	TCS Digital	30th Aug 2022	Rs.7,00,000	1
6.	Cognizant	30th Aug 2022	Rs.4,00,000	21
7.	KAAR Technologies	27th Aug 2022	Rs.6,50,000	1
8.	HEXAWARE	14th Sep 2022	Rs.3,70,000	2
9.	SUTHERLAND	1 st nov 2022	Rs.2,50,000	13
10.	Iglobal (RA)	16th Dec 2022	Rs.2,50,000	5
11	SURETI	5th & 6th Jan 2023	Rs.3,00,000	4
12	LSE	11th Jan 2023	Rs,2,64,000	7
13	Laksh Source	27th Feb 2023	Rs.2,00,000	4
14	Integra(Tech support)	13th Mar 2023	Rs.2,50,000	5
15	Kumaran Systems	26th May 2023	Rs.3,60,000	1
16	Enterprises Minds.	14 th Oct 2022	Rs.4,00,000	1
	Total Placement Offers		93	

PLACEMENT COORDINATOR HOD PLACEMENT OFFICER PRINCIPAL Dr. M. JAYEKUMAR, PRINCIPAL

EMENT C

PUDUCH

Dr. P. SIVAKUMAR, M. Mapakula Vinayagar Institute of Technolog Professor & Head Dept. of Information Technology Manakula Vision, and Explorite of Technology y - EUS 107. Kalitheentish 29/6

PRINCIPAL MANAKULA VINAYAGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KALITHEERTHALKUPPAM, PUDUCHERRY - 605 107.